
MENS 156.0 RESULTS

Mens 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 154.2 225.0 10

2 Martin Purma Scott City 153.7 195.0 8

3 Wyatt Davenport Colby High School 155.0 185.0 6

4 Matthew  Wheeler Scott City 149.5 175.0 4

5 Angel Martinez SWH 155.8 175.0 2

6 Corbin Keas Plainville Cardinals 150.0 160.0 1

7 Colin Conroy Dighton High School 149.6 155.0 0

8 Cody  Schmidtberger Victoria Knights 155.8 155.0 0

9 Evan  Voeltz Lincoln High School 152.0 145.0 0

10 Kaydon Looney Central Plains 156.0 145.0 0

11 Dylan Rosebrook Lincoln High School 150.0 115.0 0

12 Andrew  Mitchell Cheylin 150.0 0 0

13 Isaac Stamper Plainville Cardinals 150.0 0 0

14 Broc Klima Central Plains 154.6 0 0

15 Mason  Chamberlin Thunder Ridge High School 155.0 0 0

Mens 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 154.2 330.0 10

2 Matthew  Wheeler Scott City 149.5 305.0 8

3 Martin Purma Scott City 153.7 305.0 6

4 Wyatt Davenport Colby High School 155.0 300.0 4

5 Angel Martinez SWH 155.8 280.0 2

6 Corbin Keas Plainville Cardinals 150.0 270.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Cody  Schmidtberger Victoria Knights 155.8 255.0 0

8 Dylan Rosebrook Lincoln High School 150.0 245.0 0

9 Kaydon Looney Central Plains 156.0 245.0 0

10 Colin Conroy Dighton High School 149.6 235.0 0

11 Evan  Voeltz Lincoln High School 152.0 200.0 0

12 Andrew  Mitchell Cheylin 150.0 0 0

13 Isaac Stamper Plainville Cardinals 150.0 0 0

14 Broc Klima Central Plains 154.6 0 0

15 Mason  Chamberlin Thunder Ridge High School 155.0 0 0

Mens 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 154.2 225.0 10

2 Matthew  Wheeler Scott City 149.5 195.0 8

3 Martin Purma Scott City 153.7 195.0 6

4 Wyatt Davenport Colby High School 155.0 190.0 4

5 Angel Martinez SWH 155.8 190.0 2

6 Colin Conroy Dighton High School 149.6 185.0 1

7 Cody  Schmidtberger Victoria Knights 155.8 185.0 0

8 Evan  Voeltz Lincoln High School 152.0 150.0 0

9 Dylan Rosebrook Lincoln High School 150.0 145.0 0

10 Kaydon Looney Central Plains 156.0 145.0 0

11 Andrew  Mitchell Cheylin 150.0 0 0

12 Corbin Keas Plainville Cardinals 150.0 0 0

13 Isaac Stamper Plainville Cardinals 150.0 0 0

14 Broc Klima Central Plains 154.6 0 0

15 Mason  Chamberlin Thunder Ridge High School 155.0 0 0



Mens 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 154.2 780.0 10

2 Martin Purma Scott City 153.7 695.0 8

3 Matthew  Wheeler Scott City 149.5 675.0 6

4 Wyatt Davenport Colby High School 155.0 675.0 4

5 Angel Martinez SWH 155.8 645.0 2

6 Cody  Schmidtberger Victoria Knights 155.8 595.0 1

7 Colin Conroy Dighton High School 149.6 575.0 0

8 Kaydon Looney Central Plains 156.0 535.0 0

9 Dylan Rosebrook Lincoln High School 150.0 505.0 0

10 Evan  Voeltz Lincoln High School 152.0 495.0 0

11 Corbin Keas Plainville Cardinals 150.0 430.0 0

12 Andrew  Mitchell Cheylin 150.0 0 0

13 Isaac Stamper Plainville Cardinals 150.0 0 0

14 Broc Klima Central Plains 154.6 0 0

15 Mason  Chamberlin Thunder Ridge High School 155.0 0 0


